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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #4 - February 15th Results

Spelling - Team

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Groesbeck HS
Hailye Reynolds, Micaela Gallagher, Matthew
Anderson

3A 19 235

2 Katy Seven Lakes HS Andi Qi, Sameer Suresh, Meera Devarajan 5A 19 232

3 Callisburg HS
Chrissy Croninger, Kaylee Eldredge, Carlee
Eldredge

2A 11 225

4
Lewisville Flower Mound

HS
Nikitha Samy, Doyel Das, Timmy Laico 5A 5 212

5 Giddings HS Jessica Fritsche, Valorie Garza, Jacob Schatte 3A 26 210

6 Keller HS Charlie Crum, Stacy Nguyen, Meghna Saha 5A 4 207

7 Henrietta HS Matthew Mitchell, Miranda Flores, Nathan Clark 2A 8 189

8 Argyle HS Catherine Read, Allie Hommel, Tanner Davenport 3A 10 179

9 Lubbock Coronado HS
Kasey McMurray, Jaymie Newman, Caleb
Anderson

5A 2 174

10 Sabine Pass HS Darius Edwards, Emma Walther, Laykyn Schaller 1A 23 173

11 Bridge City HS Anna Piper, Richard Thompson, Thanh Ho 3A 21 164

12 Jim Ned HS Holly Noles, Logan Burke, Savannah Heath 2A 6 164

13 Shiner HS Maggie Grosenbacher, Kaci Jamison, Gus Egan 1A 28 163

14 Hallsville HS Haley Prazak, April Lam, Rebekah Walton 4A 14 163

15 Lindsay HS Zach Hundt, Roshan Patel, Caitlin Corcoran 1A 13 154

16 Yoakum HS Catherine Leist, Emily Torres, Rebecca Leist 3A 26 131
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17 Muenster HS Tara Gunnels, Makayla Moster, Morgan Eldridge 1A 13 124

18 Ennis HS
Lauren Gilbert, Jacqueline Gonzalez, Rickie

Hernandez
4A 15 121

19 Concordia Lutheran HS Justin Salamone, Ty Lindquist, Haley King 5A 33 120

20 Gatesville HS Emily Kent, Corinna Lyon, Thy Tran 3A 8 118

21 Nolan Catholic HS
Mark De Los Santos, Valeria Gomez, Thomas
Park

3A 33 107

22 Wall HS Clancy Carter, Crystal Simmons, Lauren Beach 2A 6 95

23 Rosenberg Terry HS Marjan Rahman, Krystal Rodriguez, Sergio Gomez 4A 23 90

24 Van Alstyne HS Taylor Benson, Joey Jackson, Lucie Spencer 2A 12 87

25 McKinney Boyd HS Emily Oh, Lexi Thorson, Justin Greisz 5A 10 78

26 Borden County HS Jacob Phinizy, Bessie Rhodes, Tatum Richey 1A 4 75

27 Fredricksburg HS
Josh Hampton, Cohen Crenwelge, Drake

Horstman
3A 27 75

28 Longview HS Andy Rash, Mykayla Fontaine, Shayde Victor 5A 12 73

29 Martin's Mill HS Devin Lee, Jacee Greenlee, Jacob Greenlee 1A 19 71

30 City View HS Ali Johnson, Nino Ho, Shawna Kimbrell 2A 8 64

31 Hico HS
Amanda Knowles, Madison Ogden, Maddie

Ibarra
1A 15 64

32 Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS Ian Brothers, Mekayla Finley, Chase Chambers 5A 2 63

33 Arlington Martin HS Stephanie Metz, Jill Hankinson, Reace Wilkie 5A 3 63

34 Peaster HS
Nathaniel Bernal, Hannah Myers, Amber

Anderson
2A 9 62

35 Krum HS Mackenzie Gramling, Tania Pena, Ashleigh Wolf 3A 9 61

36 Navasota HS Tyler Lang, Kaelee Smith, Jesus Vigil 3A 18 61

37
San Angelo Lake View

Stephen Perez, Christian Delgado, Favian Cuevas 4A 4 60
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HS

38 Mansfield Timberview HS Lauren Thorton, Asia Knox, Lamia Faizi 5A 7 57

39 Katy Tompkins HS
Kavya Chandran, Vivek Tangudu, Yoshita
Malneedi

5A 19 55

40 Kaufman HS Ethan Blackburn, Shea Cherry, Austin Mitchell 3A 14 54

41 Aleif Kerr HS Annette Phan, Bridget Hyde, Blessing Falade 5A 18 52

42 Vega HS Jadon Brooks, Leonel Martinez, Remi Black 1A 1 49

43 Windthorst HS Alyssa Teichman, Areli Flores, Landon Brown 1A 9 46

44 Olney HS
Brent McCorkle, Elizabeth DeLeon, Kimberly

Keeter 1A 13 45

45 Moody HS Meyer Riedell, Ricky Rodriguez, Lexi Haynes 2A 15 44

45 Meridian HS Lauren Tweedle, Maria Harbison, Dayton Dean 1A 15 44

47 Cleveland Tarkington HS Linda Cates, Brandon King, Shyla Wetmore 3A 22 42

48 Seymour HS Juanita Brachwitz, Destiny Horton, Hayley Arnold 1A 9 41

49 Hamilton HS Jake Luker, Gabbie Denman , Alyx Moore 2A 15 41

50 Gladewater Sabine HS
Rebecca Cornett, Cori Kallenberger, Jeremy
Swingler

2A 18 37

51 Sudan HS Joanie Miller, Abriana Espinoza, Raemi Goen 1A 5 37

52 Munday HS Kamille Redder, Rhealea Hendrix, Diamond Perez 1A 9 37

53 Cameron Yoe HS Terre Lara, Elizabeth Gutierrez, Rocio Saucedo 2A 16 35

54 Cross Plains HS Allanta Wheeler, Kaylee Phillips, Holden Senclair 1A 12 34

55 Hale Center HS Brittany Jimenez, Kelly Davalos, Zae Richards 1A 3 32

56 Gainesville HS Jenny Lui, Victoria Villapando, Radhika Bhakta 3A 9 32

57 Pollock Central HS Cassidy Kujala, Jocylyn Vegegas, Kailey Lankford 3A 20 23
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Spelling - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Sabine Pass HS Darius Edwards, Emma Walther, Laykyn Schaller 1A 23 173

2 Shiner HS Maggie Grosenbacher, Kaci Jamison, Gus Egan 1A 28 163

3 Lindsay HS Zach Hundt, Roshan Patel, Caitlin Corcoran 1A 13 154

4 Muenster HS Tara Gunnels, Makayla Moster, Morgan Eldridge 1A 13 124

5 Borden County HS Jacob Phinizy, Bessie Rhodes, Tatum Richey 1A 4 75

6 Martin's Mill HS Devin Lee, Jacee Greenlee, Jacob Greenlee 1A 19 71

7 Hico HS Amanda Knowles, Madison Ogden, Maddie Ibarra 1A 15 64

8 Vega HS Jadon Brooks, Leonel Martinez, Remi Black 1A 1 49

9 Windthorst HS Alyssa Teichman, Areli Flores, Landon Brown 1A 9 46

10 Olney HS Brent McCorkle, Elizabeth DeLeon, Kimberly Keeter 1A 13 45

11 Meridian HS Lauren Tweedle, Maria Harbison, Dayton Dean 1A 15 44

12 Seymour HS Juanita Brachwitz, Destiny Horton, Hayley Arnold 1A 9 41

13 Sudan HS Joanie Miller, Abriana Espinoza, Raemi Goen 1A 5 37

14 Munday HS Kamille Redder, Rhealea Hendrix, Diamond Perez 1A 9 37

15 Cross Plains HS Allanta Wheeler, Kaylee Phillips, Holden Senclair 1A 12 34

16 Hale Center HS Brittany Jimenez, Kelly Davalos, Zae Richards 1A 3 32
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Spelling - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total
Score

1 Callisburg HS
Chrissy Croninger, Kaylee Eldredge, Carlee
Eldredge

2A 11 225

2 Henrietta HS Matthew Mitchell, Miranda Flores, Nathan Clark 2A 8 189

3 Jim Ned HS Holly Noles, Logan Burke, Savannah Heath 2A 6 164

4 Wall HS Clancy Carter, Crystal Simmons, Lauren Beach 2A 6 95

5 Van Alstyne HS Taylor Benson, Joey Jackson, Lucie Spencer 2A 12 87

6 City View HS Ali Johnson, Nino Ho, Shawna Kimbrell 2A 8 64

7 Peaster HS Nathaniel Bernal, Hannah Myers, Amber Anderson 2A 9 62

8 Moody HS Meyer Riedell, Ricky Rodriguez, Lexi Haynes 2A 15 44

9 Hamilton HS Jake Luker, Gabbie Denman , Alyx Moore 2A 15 41

10
Gladewater Sabine
HS

Rebecca Cornett, Cori Kallenberger, Jeremy
Swingler

2A 18 37

11 Cameron Yoe HS Terre Lara, Elizabeth Gutierrez, Rocio Saucedo 2A 16 35
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Spelling - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total
Score

1 Groesbeck HS
Hailye Reynolds, Micaela Gallagher, Matthew
Anderson

3A 19 235

2 Giddings HS Jessica Fritsche, Valorie Garza, Jacob Schatte 3A 26 210

3 Argyle HS Catherine Read, Allie Hommel, Tanner Davenport 3A 10 179

4 Bridge City HS Anna Piper, Richard Thompson, Thanh Ho 3A 21 164

5 Yoakum HS Catherine Leist, Emily Torres, Rebecca Leist 3A 26 131

6 Gatesville HS Emily Kent, Corinna Lyon, Thy Tran 3A 8 118

7 Nolan Catholic HS Mark De Los Santos, Valeria Gomez, Thomas Park 3A 33 107

8 Fredricksburg HS Josh Hampton, Cohen Crenwelge, Drake Horstman 3A 27 75

9 Krum HS Mackenzie Gramling, Tania Pena, Ashleigh Wolf 3A 9 61

10 Navasota HS Tyler Lang, Kaelee Smith, Jesus Vigil 3A 18 61

11 Kaufman HS Ethan Blackburn, Shea Cherry, Austin Mitchell 3A 14 54

12
Cleveland Tarkington
HS

Linda Cates, Brandon King, Shyla Wetmore 3A 22 42

13 Gainesville HS Jenny Lui, Victoria Villapando, Radhika Bhakta 3A 9 32

14 Pollock Central HS Cassidy Kujala, Jocylyn Vegegas, Kailey Lankford 3A 20 23
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Spelling - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total
Score

1 Hallsville HS Haley Prazak, April Lam, Rebekah Walton 4A 14 163

2 Ennis HS
Lauren Gilbert, Jacqueline Gonzalez, Rickie
Hernandez

4A 15 121

3 Rosenberg Terry HS Marjan Rahman, Krystal Rodriguez, Sergio Gomez 4A 23 90

4
San Angelo Lake View
HS

Stephen Perez, Christian Delgado, Favian Cuevas 4A 4 60

Spelling - Team - 5A
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Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Katy Seven Lakes HS Andi Qi, Sameer Suresh, Meera Devarajan 5A 19 232

2
Lewisville Flower Mound

HS
Nikitha Samy, Doyel Das, Timmy Laico 5A 5 212

3 Keller HS Charlie Crum, Stacy Nguyen, Meghna Saha 5A 4 207

4 Lubbock Coronado HS
Kasey McMurray, Jaymie Newman, Caleb

Anderson
5A 2 174

5 Concordia Lutheran HS Justin Salamone, Ty Lindquist, Haley King 5A 33 120

6 McKinney Boyd HS Emily Oh, Lexi Thorson, Justin Greisz 5A 10 78

7 Longview HS Andy Rash, Mykayla Fontaine, Shayde Victor 5A 12 73

8 Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS Ian Brothers, Mekayla Finley, Chase Chambers 5A 2 63

9 Arlington Martin HS Stephanie Metz, Jill Hankinson, Reace Wilkie 5A 3 63

10 Mansfield Timberview HS Lauren Thorton, Asia Knox, Lamia Faizi 5A 7 57

11 Katy Tompkins HS
Kavya Chandran, Vivek Tangudu, Yoshita
Malneedi

5A 19 55

12 Aleif Kerr HS Annette Phan, Bridget Hyde, Blessing Falade 5A 18 52

Spelling - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score Tie Breaker

1 Angelique Morvant Aledo HS 4A 7 12 92 18.0

2 Chrissy Croninger Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 91 17.0

3 Andi Qi Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 12 90 18.0

4 Charlie Crum Keller HS 5A 4 12 87 15.0

5 Matthew Mitchell Henrietta HS 2A 8 12 83 14.0
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6 Nikitha Samy
Lewisville Flower Mound

HS
5A 5 9 82 18.0

7 Hailye Reynolds Groesbeck HS 3A 19 11 82

8 Mark De Los Santos Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 80 17.0

9 Micaela Gallagher Groesbeck HS 3A 19 11 79 15.0

9 Altobeli Caporali Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 79 15.0

11 Matthew Anderson Groesbeck HS 3A 19 11 74 12.0

12 Ada Luong Wharton HS 3A 25 12 74

13 Samantha Sloan Groesbeck HS 3A 19 11 73 12.0

14 Sameer Suresh Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 71 15.0

15 Jessica Fritsche Giddings HS 3A 26 12 71 14.0

15 Anna Piper Bridge City HS 3A 21 12 71 14.0

17 Meera Devarajan Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 12 71 12.0

18 Miranda Flores Henrietta HS 2A 8 12 70 16.0

19 Lauren Gilbert Ennis HS 4A 15 11 70 14.0

20 Valorie Garza Giddings HS 3A 26 12 70 13.0

21 Darius Edwards Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 11 70 12.0

22 Ellyn Cannon Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 70 11.0

22 Haley Prazak Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 70 11.0

24 Kasey McMurray Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 70 9.0

25 Jacob Schatte Giddings HS 3A 26 12 69 14.0

26 Doyel Das
Lewisville Flower Mound
HS

5A 5 10 69 12.0

27 Catherine Read Argyle HS 3A 10 12 68 10.0

28 Kaylee Eldredge Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 68 8.0

29
Maggie

Shiner HS 1A 28 10 67 10.0
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Grosenbacher

30 Zach Hundt Lindsay HS 1A 13 9 67 9.0

31 Mikayla Hohle Giddings HS 3A 26 12 66 12.0

32 Carlee Eldredge Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 66 6.0

33 Jennifer Gonzalez Alto HS 1A 21 11 65 10.0

34 Clancy Carter Wall HS 2A 6 10 63 10.0

34 Richard Thompson Bridge City HS 3A 21 12 63 10.0

36 Catherine Leist Yoakum HS 3A 26 11 62 14.0

37 Sharon Yang Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 62 11.0

38 Timmy Laico
Lewisville Flower Mound

HS
5A 5 10 61 12.0

39 Stacy Nguyen Keller HS 5A 4 12 61 9.0

40 Aniket Joshi Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 60 11.0

41 Meghna Saha Keller HS 5A 4 12 59 11.0

42 Holly Noles Jim Ned HS 2A 6 11 58 10.0

43 Allie Hommel Argyle HS 3A 10 12 58 7.0

44 Roshan Patel Lindsay HS 1A 13 9 57 11.0

45 Emma Walther Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 57 10.0

46 Evie Brown Giddings HS 3A 26 12 57 9.0

47 Logan Burke Jim Ned HS 2A 6 11 55 10.0

48 Griffin Glenn LC Clear Falls HS 5A 24 12 55 9.0

49 Jaymie Newman Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 54 4.0

50 Tanner Davenport Argyle HS 3A 10 12 53 5.0

51 Savannah Heath Jim Ned HS 2A 6 10 51 13.0

52 Caleb Anderson Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 50 8.0



2/23/2014 Virtual Tabulator

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 11/29

53 Emily Kent Gatesville HS 3A 8 12 49 9.0

53 Marjan Rahman Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 49 9.0

55 April Lam Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 49 8.0

56 Kaci Jamison Shiner HS 1A 28 12 49 4.0

57 Gus Egan Shiner HS 1A 28 9 47 9.0

58 Alex Berner Keller HS 5A 4 11 47 6.0

59 Monica Alvarez Hereford HS 4A 4 12 47

60 Emily Torres Yoakum HS 3A 26 12 46 12.0

61 Laykyn Schaller Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 9 46 7.0

62 Changez Fayyaz Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 46 5.0

63 Tara Gunnels Muenster HS 1A 13 11 45 8.0

64 Rebekah Walton Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 44 7.0

65 Ashley Stluka Shiner HS 1A 28 9 43 11.0

66 Makayla Moster Muenster HS 1A 13 11 42 6.0

67 Andy Rash Longview HS 5A 12 12 41 8.0

67 Justin Salamone Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 41 8.0

69 Ryan Parker Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 41 5.0

69 Holly Grossman Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 41 5.0

71 Ty Lindquist Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 41 3.0

72 Casey Trevino Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 40 10.0

73 Ian Brothers Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 10 40 6.0

74 Jennifer Hartl Shiner HS 1A 28 11 40 5.0

75 Haley King Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 38 10.0

76 Shanan Pardy Shiner HS 1A 28 12 38 8.0

77 Nathaniel Bernal Peaster HS 2A 9 11 37 7.0



2/23/2014 Virtual Tabulator

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 12/29

77 Josh Hampton Fredricksburg HS 3A 27 11 37 7.0

79 Morgan Eldridge Muenster HS 1A 13 9 37 0.0

80 Nathan Clark Henrietta HS 2A 8 10 36 9.0

81 Corinna Lyon Gatesville HS 3A 8 11 36 7.0

82 Hailey Deres Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 34

83 Shelby Amburn Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 33 6.0

83 Thy Tran Gatesville HS 3A 8 11 33 6.0

85 Taylor Benson Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 12 33 4.0

86 Jeff Loy Aledo HS 4A 7 12 32 9.0

87 Shelbi Sicking Muenster HS 1A 13 12 31 9.0

87 Jake McCarty Iowa Park HS 3A 5 10 31 9.0

89 Marissa Nichols Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 31 7.0

90 Devin Lee Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 10 30 9.0

91 Jacqueline Gonzalez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 30 7.0

91 Caitlin Corcoran Lindsay HS 1A 13 10 30 7.0

93 Thanh Ho Bridge City HS 3A 21 11 30 4.0

94 Joey Jackson Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 11 30 3.0

95 Jacob Phinizy Borden County HS 1A 4 9 29 6.0

96 Allen Zhang Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 29 5.0

97 Hayden Little Argyle HS 3A 10 11 29 0.0

98 Quint Lewis Henrietta HS 2A 8 9 28 6.0

99 Amanda Knowles Hico HS 1A 15 9 28 3.0

100 Tyler Lang Navasota HS 3A 18 9 28 2.0

101 Ali Johnson City View HS 2A 8 10 28 1.0

102 Kavya Chandran Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 28 0.0
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103 Marissa Williams Poolville HS 1A 15 11 28

104 Cohen Hunter Lindsay HS 1A 13 9 27 6.0

105 Zac Conley Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 27 5.0

106 Emily Oh McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 9 27

106 Ethan Blackburn Kaufman HS 3A 14 12 27

106 Lexi Thorson McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 9 27

109 Brett Bacon LC Clear Falls HS 5A 24 12 26 6.0

110 Stephen Perez San Angelo Lake View HS 4A 4 11 26

111 Abby Adkisson Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 25 3.0

112 Lucie Spencer Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 9 24 4.0

112 Bessie Rhodes Borden County HS 1A 4 11 24 4.0

114 Rhett Covey Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 9 24 2.0

115 Claire DeSpain Argyle HS 3A 10 10 24 0.0

116 Justin Greisz McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 9 24

116 Mackenzie Gramling Krum HS 3A 9 10 24

118 Raley Roberts Gatesville HS 3A 8 11 23 3.0

119 Stephanie Metz Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 23 1.0

119 Rebecca Leist Yoakum HS 3A 26 11 23 1.0

121 Tania Pena Krum HS 3A 9 9 23

121 Kayleigh Walton Texas HS 4A 14 10 23

123 Tatum Richey Borden County HS 1A 4 10 22 2.0

124 Jill Hankinson Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 22 0.0

125 Krystal Rodriguez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 21 5.0

125 Rickie Hernandez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 21 5.0

127 Jacee Greenlee Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 9 21 4.0
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128 Madison Ogden Hico HS 1A 15 9 21 3.0

129 Nino Ho City View HS 2A 8 10 21 0.0

130 Lauren Thorton Mansfield Timberview HS 5A 7 11 20 8.0

131 Sergio Gomez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 20 6.0

132 Asia Knox Mansfield Timberview HS 5A 7 12 20 4.0

132 Annette Phan Aleif Kerr HS 5A 18 12 20 4.0

134 Diana Pham Bridge City HS 3A 21 10 20 2.0

134 Jacob Greenlee Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 10 20 2.0

136 Jake Luker Hamilton HS 2A 15 12 20

136 Elisa Brantley Poolville HS 1A 15 11 20

138 Crystal Simmons Wall HS 2A 6 9 19 3.0

138 Brent McCorkle Olney HS 1A 13 9 19 3.0

138 Cohen Crenwelge Fredricksburg HS 3A 27 12 19 3.0

138 Drake Horstman Fredricksburg HS 3A 27 12 19 3.0

142 Jadon Brooks Vega HS 1A 1 10 19 2.0

143 Christian Delgado San Angelo Lake View HS 4A 4 11 19

144 Meyer Riedell Moody HS 2A 15 11 18 3.0

144 Kaelee Smith Navasota HS 3A 18 9 18 3.0

144 Lauren Tweedle Meridian HS 1A 15 10 18 3.0

147 Reace Wilkie Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 18 2.0

148 Abigail Harding Petrolia HS 1A 9 9 18 1.0

149 Bridget Hyde Aleif Kerr HS 5A 18 12 18 0.0

150 Linda Cates Cleveland Tarkington HS 3A 22 10 18

151 Gonsala Chavez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 17 3.0

151 Alex DyCruz Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 17 3.0
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153 Kamille Redder Munday HS 1A 9 10 17 2.0

154 Leonel Martinez Vega HS 1A 1 12 17 1.0

155 Ricky Rodriguez Moody HS 2A 15 10 17 0.0

156 Lamia Faizi Mansfield Timberview HS 5A 7 11 17

157 Mykayla Fontaine Longview HS 5A 12 10 16 4.0

158 Allanta Wheeler Cross Plains HS 1A 12 11 16 3.0

158 Shayde Victor Longview HS 5A 12 12 16 3.0

160 Juanita Brachwitz Seymour HS 1A 9 10 16 2.0

160 Lauren-Ashley Martin Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 16 2.0

160 Alyssa Teichman Windthorst HS 1A 9 12 16 2.0

163 Areli Flores Windthorst HS 1A 9 12 15 6.0

164 Elizabeth DeLeon Olney HS 1A 13 10 15 3.0

164 Landon Brown Windthorst HS 1A 9 9 15 3.0

166 Jesus Vigil Navasota HS 3A 18 9 15 2.0

166 Joanie Miller Sudan HS 1A 5 9 15 2.0

166 Maddie Ibarra Hico HS 1A 15 11 15 2.0

166 Terre Lara Cameron Yoe HS 2A 16 11 15 2.0

166 Jenny Lui Gainesville HS 3A 9 9 15 2.0

171 Paola Alvarado Ennis HS 4A 15 9 15 1.0

171 Shawna Kimbrell City View HS 2A 8 9 15 1.0

171 Vivek Tangudu Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 15 1.0

174 Santoria Gonzales City View HS 2A 8 10 15 0.0

175 Favian Cuevas San Angelo Lake View HS 4A 4 9 15

175 Shea Cherry Kaufman HS 3A 14 10 15

175 Cassidy Kujala Pollock Central HS 3A 20 10 15
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178 Hannah Myers Peaster HS 2A 9 11 14 4.0

179 Josefa Nunez Longview HS 5A 12 10 14 3.0

180 Brittany Jimenez Hale Center HS 1A 3 11 14 2.0

180 Blessing Falade Aleif Kerr HS 5A 18 12 14 2.0

180 Luis Valles Ennis HS 4A 15 9 14 2.0

180 Abriana Espinoza Sudan HS 1A 5 9 14 2.0

184 Valeria Gomez Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 9 14 1.0

185 Rebecca Cornett Gladewater Sabine HS 2A 18 11 14 0.0

186 Neena Iqbal Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 14

186 Ashleigh Wolf Krum HS 3A 9 10 14

188 Thomas Park Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 13 3.0

188 Mekayla Finley Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 10 13 3.0

190 Maria Harbison Meridian HS 1A 15 11 13 2.0

190 Destiny Horton Seymour HS 1A 9 9 13 2.0

192 Elizabeth Gutierrez Cameron Yoe HS 2A 16 10 13 1.0

193 Remi Black Vega HS 1A 1 12 13 0.0

193 Lauren Beach Wall HS 2A 6 9 13 0.0

193 Dayton Dean Meridian HS 1A 15 12 13 0.0

196 Gabbie Denman Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 13

196 Roxi Reese Krum HS 3A 9 9 13

198 Hayley Arnold Seymour HS 1A 9 9 12 3.0

199 Sarah Sumpter Valley Mills HS 1A 15 10 12 1.0

199 Ashley Dahl Wall HS 2A 6 12 12 1.0

199 Cori Kallenberger Gladewater Sabine HS 2A 18 12 12 1.0

199 Tony Lee Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 12 1.0
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203 Yoshita Malneedi Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 12 0.0

204 Austin Mitchell Kaufman HS 3A 14 9 12

204 Brandon King Cleveland Tarkington HS 3A 22 10 12

204 Victor Angeles Krum HS 3A 9 10 12

204 Shyla Wetmore Cleveland Tarkington HS 3A 22 12 12

204 Remedy Applegate Krum HS 3A 9 9 12

209 Hannah Price Yoakum HS 3A 26 9 11 2.0

209 Jeremy Swingler Gladewater Sabine HS 2A 18 11 11 2.0

209 Kelly Davalos Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 11 2.0

209 Thanh-Ha Pham Aleif Kerr HS 5A 18 13 11 2.0

213 Hannah Polk Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 11 1.0

213 Kimberly Keeter Olney HS 1A 13 10 11 1.0

213 Rhealea Hendrix Munday HS 1A 9 9 11 1.0

213 Annie Petitt Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 9 11 1.0

217 Natasha Iqbal Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 11 0.0

217 Amber Anderson Peaster HS 2A 9 11 11 0.0

217 Jasmyne Riggins Sherman HS 4A 13 9 11 0.0

220 Savannah Herridge Borden County HS 1A 4 9 10 6.0

221 Katie Pennartz Windthorst HS 1A 9 12 10 4.0

222 Perla Perea Valley Mills HS 1A 15 12 10 3.0

222 Katy Nicholson Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 10 3.0

224 Morgan Montgomery Olney HS 1A 13 9 10 2.0

224 Kaylee Phillips Cross Plains HS 1A 12 11 10 2.0

226 Adam Gipson Olney HS 1A 13 11 10 0.0

226 Abby Trammell Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 10 0.0
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226 Chase Chambers Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 9 10 0.0

229 Rebecca Yerger Sherman HS 4A 13 9 9 4.0

230 Heather Hodges Wall HS 2A 6 9 9 2.0

230 Victoria Villapando Gainesville HS 3A 9 9 9 2.0

230 Alyssa Livingston Seymour HS 1A 9 10 9 2.0

230 Diamond Perez Munday HS 1A 9 10 9 2.0

234 Diego Gentner Hico HS 1A 15 9 9 1.0

234 Lexi Haynes Moody HS 2A 15 11 9 1.0

236 Cassie Jenkins Cleveland Tarkington HS 3A 22 11 9

237 Raemi Goen Sudan HS 1A 5 9 8 1.0

237 Holden Senclair Cross Plains HS 1A 12 9 8 1.0

239 Alyssa Bruton Argyle HS 3A 10 12 8 0.0

239 Radhika Bhakta Gainesville HS 3A 9 11 8 0.0

241 Alyx Moore Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 8

242 Rocio Saucedo Cameron Yoe HS 2A 16 10 7 1.0

243 Tanner Tucker Gladewater Sabine HS 2A 18 9 7 0.0

243 Zae Richards Hale Center HS 1A 3 9 7 0.0

245 Jackie Aleman Longview HS 5A 12 10 6 2.0

246 Nick Sarmiento Longview HS 5A 12 10 6 1.0

247 Kristy Rangel Hale Center HS 1A 3 9 6 0.0

248 Jocylyn Vegegas Pollock Central HS 3A 20 10 6

248 Natalie Camarena Sudan HS 1A 5 9 6

250 Bubba Winkelspecht Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 9 5 1.0

251 Jordan Garcia Farmersville HS 2A 12 10 4 1.0

252 Ashante Thicklin Mansfield Timberview HS 5A 7 11 4
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253 Natalie Smith Peaster HS 2A 9 9 2 0.0

254 Kailey Lankford Pollock Central HS 3A 20 10 2

Spelling - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Altobeli Caporali Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 79 15.0

2 Darius Edwards Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 11 70 12.0

3 Maggie Grosenbacher Shiner HS 1A 28 10 67 10.0

4 Zach Hundt Lindsay HS 1A 13 9 67 9.0

5 Jennifer Gonzalez Alto HS 1A 21 11 65 10.0

6 Roshan Patel Lindsay HS 1A 13 9 57 11.0

7 Emma Walther Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 57 10.0

8 Kaci Jamison Shiner HS 1A 28 12 49 4.0

9 Gus Egan Shiner HS 1A 28 9 47 9.0

10 Laykyn Schaller Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 9 46 7.0

11 Changez Fayyaz Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 46 5.0

12 Tara Gunnels Muenster HS 1A 13 11 45 8.0

13 Ashley Stluka Shiner HS 1A 28 9 43 11.0

14 Makayla Moster Muenster HS 1A 13 11 42 6.0

15 Jennifer Hartl Shiner HS 1A 28 11 40 5.0

16 Shanan Pardy Shiner HS 1A 28 12 38 8.0

17 Morgan Eldridge Muenster HS 1A 13 9 37 0.0

18 Shelbi Sicking Muenster HS 1A 13 12 31 9.0

19 Marissa Nichols Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 31 7.0

20 Devin Lee Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 10 30 9.0
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21 Caitlin Corcoran Lindsay HS 1A 13 10 30 7.0

22 Jacob Phinizy Borden County HS 1A 4 9 29 6.0

23 Amanda Knowles Hico HS 1A 15 9 28 3.0

24 Marissa Williams Poolville HS 1A 15 11 28

25 Cohen Hunter Lindsay HS 1A 13 9 27 6.0

26 Zac Conley Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 27 5.0

27 Bessie Rhodes Borden County HS 1A 4 11 24 4.0

28 Tatum Richey Borden County HS 1A 4 10 22 2.0

29 Jacee Greenlee Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 9 21 4.0

30 Madison Ogden Hico HS 1A 15 9 21 3.0

31 Jacob Greenlee Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 10 20 2.0

32 Elisa Brantley Poolville HS 1A 15 11 20

33 Brent McCorkle Olney HS 1A 13 9 19 3.0

34 Jadon Brooks Vega HS 1A 1 10 19 2.0

35 Lauren Tweedle Meridian HS 1A 15 10 18 3.0

36 Abigail Harding Petrolia HS 1A 9 9 18 1.0

37 Kamille Redder Munday HS 1A 9 10 17 2.0

38 Leonel Martinez Vega HS 1A 1 12 17 1.0

39 Allanta Wheeler Cross Plains HS 1A 12 11 16 3.0

40 Juanita Brachwitz Seymour HS 1A 9 10 16 2.0

40 Alyssa Teichman Windthorst HS 1A 9 12 16 2.0

42 Areli Flores Windthorst HS 1A 9 12 15 6.0

43 Elizabeth DeLeon Olney HS 1A 13 10 15 3.0

43 Landon Brown Windthorst HS 1A 9 9 15 3.0

45 Joanie Miller Sudan HS 1A 5 9 15 2.0
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45 Maddie Ibarra Hico HS 1A 15 11 15 2.0

47 Brittany Jimenez Hale Center HS 1A 3 11 14 2.0

47 Abriana Espinoza Sudan HS 1A 5 9 14 2.0

49 Maria Harbison Meridian HS 1A 15 11 13 2.0

49 Destiny Horton Seymour HS 1A 9 9 13 2.0

51 Remi Black Vega HS 1A 1 12 13 0.0

51 Dayton Dean Meridian HS 1A 15 12 13 0.0

53 Hayley Arnold Seymour HS 1A 9 9 12 3.0

54 Sarah Sumpter Valley Mills HS 1A 15 10 12 1.0

55 Kelly Davalos Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 11 2.0

56 Hannah Polk Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 11 1.0

56 Kimberly Keeter Olney HS 1A 13 10 11 1.0

56 Rhealea Hendrix Munday HS 1A 9 9 11 1.0

59 Savannah Herridge Borden County HS 1A 4 9 10 6.0

60 Katie Pennartz Windthorst HS 1A 9 12 10 4.0

61 Perla Perea Valley Mills HS 1A 15 12 10 3.0

62 Morgan Montgomery Olney HS 1A 13 9 10 2.0

62 Kaylee Phillips Cross Plains HS 1A 12 11 10 2.0

64 Adam Gipson Olney HS 1A 13 11 10 0.0

64 Abby Trammell Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 10 0.0

66 Alyssa Livingston Seymour HS 1A 9 10 9 2.0

66 Diamond Perez Munday HS 1A 9 10 9 2.0

68 Diego Gentner Hico HS 1A 15 9 9 1.0

69 Raemi Goen Sudan HS 1A 5 9 8 1.0

69 Holden Senclair Cross Plains HS 1A 12 9 8 1.0
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71 Zae Richards Hale Center HS 1A 3 9 7 0.0

72 Kristy Rangel Hale Center HS 1A 3 9 6 0.0

73 Natalie Camarena Sudan HS 1A 5 9 6

Spelling - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Chrissy Croninger Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 91 17.0

2 Matthew Mitchell Henrietta HS 2A 8 12 83 14.0

3 Miranda Flores Henrietta HS 2A 8 12 70 16.0

4 Kaylee Eldredge Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 68 8.0

5 Carlee Eldredge Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 66 6.0

6 Clancy Carter Wall HS 2A 6 10 63 10.0

7 Holly Noles Jim Ned HS 2A 6 11 58 10.0

8 Logan Burke Jim Ned HS 2A 6 11 55 10.0

9 Savannah Heath Jim Ned HS 2A 6 10 51 13.0

10 Casey Trevino Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 40 10.0

11 Nathaniel Bernal Peaster HS 2A 9 11 37 7.0

12 Nathan Clark Henrietta HS 2A 8 10 36 9.0

13 Taylor Benson Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 12 33 4.0

14 Joey Jackson Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 11 30 3.0

15 Quint Lewis Henrietta HS 2A 8 9 28 6.0

16 Ali Johnson City View HS 2A 8 10 28 1.0

17 Lucie Spencer Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 9 24 4.0

18 Rhett Covey Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 9 24 2.0

19 Nino Ho City View HS 2A 8 10 21 0.0
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20 Jake Luker Hamilton HS 2A 15 12 20

21 Crystal Simmons Wall HS 2A 6 9 19 3.0

22 Meyer Riedell Moody HS 2A 15 11 18 3.0

23 Ricky Rodriguez Moody HS 2A 15 10 17 0.0

24 Terre Lara Cameron Yoe HS 2A 16 11 15 2.0

25 Shawna Kimbrell City View HS 2A 8 9 15 1.0

26 Santoria Gonzales City View HS 2A 8 10 15 0.0

27 Hannah Myers Peaster HS 2A 9 11 14 4.0

28 Rebecca Cornett Gladewater Sabine HS 2A 18 11 14 0.0

29 Elizabeth Gutierrez Cameron Yoe HS 2A 16 10 13 1.0

30 Lauren Beach Wall HS 2A 6 9 13 0.0

31 Gabbie Denman Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 13

32 Ashley Dahl Wall HS 2A 6 12 12 1.0

32 Cori Kallenberger Gladewater Sabine HS 2A 18 12 12 1.0

34 Jeremy Swingler Gladewater Sabine HS 2A 18 11 11 2.0

35 Amber Anderson Peaster HS 2A 9 11 11 0.0

36 Katy Nicholson Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 10 3.0

37 Heather Hodges Wall HS 2A 6 9 9 2.0

38 Lexi Haynes Moody HS 2A 15 11 9 1.0

39 Alyx Moore Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 8

40 Rocio Saucedo Cameron Yoe HS 2A 16 10 7 1.0

41 Tanner Tucker Gladewater Sabine HS 2A 18 9 7 0.0

42 Jordan Garcia Farmersville HS 2A 12 10 4 1.0

43 Natalie Smith Peaster HS 2A 9 9 2 0.0

Spelling - 3A
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Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Hailye Reynolds Groesbeck HS 3A 19 11 82

2 Mark De Los Santos Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 80 17.0

3 Micaela Gallagher Groesbeck HS 3A 19 11 79 15.0

4 Matthew Anderson Groesbeck HS 3A 19 11 74 12.0

5 Ada Luong Wharton HS 3A 25 12 74

6 Samantha Sloan Groesbeck HS 3A 19 11 73 12.0

7 Jessica Fritsche Giddings HS 3A 26 12 71 14.0

7 Anna Piper Bridge City HS 3A 21 12 71 14.0

9 Valorie Garza Giddings HS 3A 26 12 70 13.0

10 Ellyn Cannon Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 70 11.0

11 Jacob Schatte Giddings HS 3A 26 12 69 14.0

12 Catherine Read Argyle HS 3A 10 12 68 10.0

13 Mikayla Hohle Giddings HS 3A 26 12 66 12.0

14 Richard Thompson Bridge City HS 3A 21 12 63 10.0

15 Catherine Leist Yoakum HS 3A 26 11 62 14.0

16 Allie Hommel Argyle HS 3A 10 12 58 7.0

17 Evie Brown Giddings HS 3A 26 12 57 9.0

18 Tanner Davenport Argyle HS 3A 10 12 53 5.0

19 Emily Kent Gatesville HS 3A 8 12 49 9.0

20 Emily Torres Yoakum HS 3A 26 12 46 12.0

21 Josh Hampton Fredricksburg HS 3A 27 11 37 7.0

22 Corinna Lyon Gatesville HS 3A 8 11 36 7.0

23 Hailey Deres Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 34

24 Thy Tran Gatesville HS 3A 8 11 33 6.0



2/23/2014 Virtual Tabulator

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 25/29

25 Jake McCarty Iowa Park HS 3A 5 10 31 9.0

26 Thanh Ho Bridge City HS 3A 21 11 30 4.0

27 Hayden Little Argyle HS 3A 10 11 29 0.0

28 Tyler Lang Navasota HS 3A 18 9 28 2.0

29 Ethan Blackburn Kaufman HS 3A 14 12 27

30 Claire DeSpain Argyle HS 3A 10 10 24 0.0

31 Mackenzie Gramling Krum HS 3A 9 10 24

32 Raley Roberts Gatesville HS 3A 8 11 23 3.0

33 Rebecca Leist Yoakum HS 3A 26 11 23 1.0

34 Tania Pena Krum HS 3A 9 9 23

35 Diana Pham Bridge City HS 3A 21 10 20 2.0

36 Cohen Crenwelge Fredricksburg HS 3A 27 12 19 3.0

36 Drake Horstman Fredricksburg HS 3A 27 12 19 3.0

38 Kaelee Smith Navasota HS 3A 18 9 18 3.0

39 Linda Cates Cleveland Tarkington HS 3A 22 10 18

40 Lauren-Ashley Martin Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 16 2.0

41 Jesus Vigil Navasota HS 3A 18 9 15 2.0

41 Jenny Lui Gainesville HS 3A 9 9 15 2.0

43 Shea Cherry Kaufman HS 3A 14 10 15

43 Cassidy Kujala Pollock Central HS 3A 20 10 15

45 Valeria Gomez Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 9 14 1.0

46 Neena Iqbal Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 14

46 Ashleigh Wolf Krum HS 3A 9 10 14

48 Thomas Park Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 13 3.0

49 Roxi Reese Krum HS 3A 9 9 13
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50 Austin Mitchell Kaufman HS 3A 14 9 12

50 Brandon King Cleveland Tarkington HS 3A 22 10 12

50 Victor Angeles Krum HS 3A 9 10 12

50 Shyla Wetmore Cleveland Tarkington HS 3A 22 12 12

50 Remedy Applegate Krum HS 3A 9 9 12

55 Hannah Price Yoakum HS 3A 26 9 11 2.0

56 Annie Petitt Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 9 11 1.0

57 Victoria Villapando Gainesville HS 3A 9 9 9 2.0

58 Cassie Jenkins Cleveland Tarkington HS 3A 22 11 9

59 Alyssa Bruton Argyle HS 3A 10 12 8 0.0

59 Radhika Bhakta Gainesville HS 3A 9 11 8 0.0

61 Jocylyn Vegegas Pollock Central HS 3A 20 10 6

62 Kailey Lankford Pollock Central HS 3A 20 10 2

Spelling - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Angelique Morvant Aledo HS 4A 7 12 92 18.0

2 Lauren Gilbert Ennis HS 4A 15 11 70 14.0

3 Haley Prazak Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 70 11.0

4 Sharon Yang Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 62 11.0

5 Marjan Rahman Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 49 9.0

6 April Lam Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 49 8.0

7 Monica Alvarez Hereford HS 4A 4 12 47

8 Rebekah Walton Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 44 7.0

9 Ryan Parker Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 41 5.0
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10 Shelby Amburn Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 33 6.0

11 Jeff Loy Aledo HS 4A 7 12 32 9.0

12 Jacqueline Gonzalez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 30 7.0

13 Allen Zhang Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 29 5.0

14 Stephen Perez San Angelo Lake View HS 4A 4 11 26

15 Abby Adkisson Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 25 3.0

16 Kayleigh Walton Texas HS 4A 14 10 23

17 Krystal Rodriguez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 21 5.0

17 Rickie Hernandez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 21 5.0

19 Sergio Gomez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 20 6.0

20 Christian Delgado San Angelo Lake View HS 4A 4 11 19

21 Gonsala Chavez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 17 3.0

21 Alex DyCruz Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 17 3.0

23 Paola Alvarado Ennis HS 4A 15 9 15 1.0

24 Favian Cuevas San Angelo Lake View HS 4A 4 9 15

25 Luis Valles Ennis HS 4A 15 9 14 2.0

26 Tony Lee Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 12 1.0

27 Jasmyne Riggins Sherman HS 4A 13 9 11 0.0

28 Rebecca Yerger Sherman HS 4A 13 9 9 4.0

Spelling - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Andi Qi Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 12 90 18.0

2 Charlie Crum Keller HS 5A 4 12 87 15.0

3 Nikitha Samy Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 82 18.0
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4 Sameer Suresh Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 71 15.0

5 Meera Devarajan Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 12 71 12.0

6 Kasey McMurray Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 70 9.0

7 Doyel Das Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 69 12.0

8 Timmy Laico Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 61 12.0

9 Stacy Nguyen Keller HS 5A 4 12 61 9.0

10 Aniket Joshi Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 60 11.0

11 Meghna Saha Keller HS 5A 4 12 59 11.0

12 Griffin Glenn LC Clear Falls HS 5A 24 12 55 9.0

13 Jaymie Newman Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 54 4.0

14 Caleb Anderson Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 50 8.0

15 Alex Berner Keller HS 5A 4 11 47 6.0

16 Andy Rash Longview HS 5A 12 12 41 8.0

16 Justin Salamone Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 41 8.0

18 Holly Grossman Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 41 5.0

19 Ty Lindquist Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 41 3.0

20 Ian Brothers Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 10 40 6.0

21 Haley King Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 38 10.0

22 Kavya Chandran Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 28 0.0

23 Emily Oh McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 9 27

23 Lexi Thorson McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 9 27

25 Brett Bacon LC Clear Falls HS 5A 24 12 26 6.0

26 Justin Greisz McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 9 24

27 Stephanie Metz Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 23 1.0

28 Jill Hankinson Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 22 0.0
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29 Lauren Thorton Mansfield Timberview HS 5A 7 11 20 8.0

30 Asia Knox Mansfield Timberview HS 5A 7 12 20 4.0

30 Annette Phan Aleif Kerr HS 5A 18 12 20 4.0

32 Reace Wilkie Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 18 2.0

33 Bridget Hyde Aleif Kerr HS 5A 18 12 18 0.0

34 Lamia Faizi Mansfield Timberview HS 5A 7 11 17

35 Mykayla Fontaine Longview HS 5A 12 10 16 4.0

36 Shayde Victor Longview HS 5A 12 12 16 3.0

37 Vivek Tangudu Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 15 1.0

38 Josefa Nunez Longview HS 5A 12 10 14 3.0

39 Blessing Falade Aleif Kerr HS 5A 18 12 14 2.0

40 Mekayla Finley Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 10 13 3.0

41 Yoshita Malneedi Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 12 0.0

42 Thanh-Ha Pham Aleif Kerr HS 5A 18 13 11 2.0

43 Natasha Iqbal Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 11 0.0

44 Chase Chambers Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 9 10 0.0

45 Jackie Aleman Longview HS 5A 12 10 6 2.0

46 Nick Sarmiento Longview HS 5A 12 10 6 1.0

47 Bubba Winkelspecht Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 9 5 1.0

48 Ashante Thicklin Mansfield Timberview HS 5A 7 11 4


